DATA SHEET Sine Wave Filters FN5040HV
LC Sine Wave Filter for 600 VAC and 690 VAC Motor Drives
Applications
Smooth sine wave without voltage peaks
Motor protection against pulse pattern stress
Improvement of system reliability
Reduces bearing currents
Ideal for retrofit installations

Min.
switching
frequency
**
Typical
power
loss
Input/
Output
connections
Weight
@ rated
temp.
/ 50 Hz 690 V/50 Hz* 600 V/60 Hz*
[°C] [A] [kW] [HP] [mH] [μF] [kHz] [W] [kg]
FN 5040 HV-13-83 30 13 7.5 10 11.7 4.7 2 170 -83 18.2
FN 5040 HV-28-84 30 28 22 25 5.5 10 2 280 -84 25.4
FN 5040 HV-45-86 30 45 37 40 3.4 20 2 360 -86 38.2
FN 5040 HV-75-99 45 75 55 60 2 33 2 500 -99 75
FN 5040 HV-115-99 45 115 90 100 1.3 47 2 850 -99 110
FN 5040 HV-165-99 45 165 132 150 0.9 66 2 1100 -99 160
FN 5040 HV-260-99 45 260 200 250 0.6 94 2 1200 -99 200
FN 5040 HV-300-99 45 300 250 300 0.5 136 2 1600 -99 240
FN 5040 HV-430-99 45 430 355 400 0.35 272 1.5 2000 -99 330
FN 5040 HV-530-99 45 530 450 500 0.28 340 1.5 2400 -99 420
FN 5040 HV-660-99 45 660 630 650 0.23 408 1.5 2900 -99 530
FN 5040 HV-765-99 45 765 710 750 0.2 476 1.5 3800 -99 560
FN 5040 HV-940-99 45 940 900 1000 0.16 612 1.5 3400 -99 685
FN 5040 HV-1320-99 45 1320 1200 1300 0.12 816 1.5 4700 -99 1010
*** At rated current, voltage and frequency. The proper power selection depends on the drive specification, the motor and the application requirements.
*** With reduced motor cable length, the max. switching frequency is 16 kHz.
*** The capacitance connection is Y
**** Filters up to 300 A are with UL approval. 430 A ... 1320 A are without UL approval.